Professor Signups
We'd love for you (the professors) to chat with students interested in CS. Please sign up here!

1:00-1:20
1:20-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:20
2:20-2:40
2:40-3:00
3:00-3:20
3:20-3:40
3:40-4:00

#1 #2

Rich Nguyen Daniel Graham
Rich Nguyen

Tom Horton Yixin Sun

Briana Morrison
Briana Morrison
Briana Morrison
Briana Morrison Robbie Hott
Briana Morrison Robbie Hott
Briana Morrison Robbie Hott

Student Advisors and Other CS Staff Signups
We'd love for you to chat with students interested in CS about your role in the Department. Please sign up here!

1:00-1:20
1:20-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:20
2:20-2:40
2:40-3:00
3:00-3:20
3:20-3:40
3:40-4:00

# #2
Emily Stacy SJ
Emily Stacy SJ
Emily Stacy SJ
Emily Stacy SJ

Emily Stacy SJ
Emily Stacy SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ

#3 #4 #5 #6

Matt Dwyer Mark Sherriff =~ Upsorn Praphan Angela O
Matt Dwyer Mark Sherriff =~ Upsorn Prapham Angela O
Wajih Ul Hassan Mark Sherriff ~ Upsorn Prapham Angela O
Nada Basit Raymond Pettit Upsorn Praphan

Nada Basit Raymond Pettit Upsorn Praphan

Nada Basit Raymond Pettit Upsorn Prapharr

Nada Basit Upsorn Praphan

Nada Basit

Nada Basit

#3 #4 #5 #6

Amy Harris
Amy Harris
Amy Harris
Amy Harris
Amy Harris
Amy Harris

Teaching Assistants, Research Assistants, and Club/Organizaiton Representatives Signups

We'd love for you to chat with students interested in CS about your role in the Department. Please sign up here!

1:00-1:20
1:20-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:20
2:20-2:40
2:40-3:00
3:00-3:20
3:20-3:40
3:40-4:00

#1 #2

Will Mueller, TJ Vitchutripop
Will Mueller, TJ Vitchutripop
Will Mueller, Amrit Gorle
Will Mueller, Amrit Gorle
Will Mueller, Amrit Gorle
Jade Heilemann

Jade Heilemann

Sid Tickle, Rachita Pathipati
Sid Tickle, TJ Vitchutripop

#3 #4 #5 #6
Gabriel Kim
Gabriel Kim
Gabriel Kim
Gabriel Kim
Gabriel Kim
Gabriel Kim

Event: Debugging the Department: CS Professor Meet and Greet
Date: Tuesday, Feb 7

Time: 1-4pm

Location: Rice Hall Davis Commons

Faculty, student advisors, and staff, TAs and RAs, Club/Organization
representatives, remember to fill out this info form!

https://forms.gle/AfH4zBvweymC1dBK9

Meet the team



