Professor Signups								
We'd love for you (the professors) to chat with students interested in CS. Please sign up here!								
	#1	#2	#3	#4		#6	Event:	Debugging the Department: CS Professor Meet and Greet
1:00-1:20	Rich Nguyen	Daniel Graham	Matt Dwyer	Mark Sherriff	Upsorn Prapham		Date:	Tuesday, Feb 7
1:20-1:40	Rich Nguyen		Matt Dwyer	Mark Sherriff	Upsorn Prapham	_	Time:	1-4pm
1:40-2:00	Tom Horton	Yixin Sun	Wajih Ul Hassan	Mark Sherriff	Upsorn Prapham		Location:	Rice Hall Davis Commons
2:00-2:20	Briana Morrison		Nada Basit	Raymond Pettit	Upsorn Prapham	_		
2:20-2:40	Briana Morrison		Nada Basit	Raymond Pettit	Upsorn Prapham		Faculty studen	nt advisors, and staff, TAs and RAs, Club/Organization
2:40-3:00	Briana Morrison		Nada Basit	Raymond Pettit	Upsorn Prapham			s, remember to fill out this info form!
3:00-3:20	Briana Morrison	Robbie Hott	Nada Basit		Upsorn Prapham		https://forms.gle	/AfH4zBvweymC1dBK9
3:20-3:40	Briana Morrison	Robbie Hott	Nada Basit					
3:40-4:00	Briana Morrison	Robbie Hott	Nada Basit					
Student Advisors and Other CS Staff Signups								
We'd love for you to chat with students interested in CS about your role in the Department. Please sign up here!								
	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6		
1:00-1:20	Emily Stacy	SJ						
1:20-1:40	Emily Stacy	SJ						
1:40-2:00	Emily Stacy	SJ						
2:00-2:20	Emily Stacy	SJ	Amy Harris					
2:20-2:40	Emily Stacy	SJ	Amy Harris					the team
2:40-3:00	Emily Stacy	SJ	Amy Harris			MO	OT	The Team
3:00-3:20		SJ	Amy Harris					iiio ioaiii
3:20-3:40		SJ	Amy Harris					
3:40-4:00		SJ	Amy Harris					
Teaching Assistants, Research Assistants, and Club/Organizaiton Representatives Signups								
We'd love for you to chat with students interested in CS about your role in the Department. Please sign up here!								
	#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6		
1:00-1:20	Will Mueller, TJ	Vitchutripop	Gabriel Kim					
1:20-1:40	Will Mueller, TJ	Vitchutripop	Gabriel Kim					
1:40-2:00	Will Mueller, Am	rit Gorle	Gabriel Kim					
2:00-2:20	Will Mueller, Am	rit Gorle	Gabriel Kim					
2:20-2:40	Will Mueller, Amrit Gorle		Gabriel Kim					
2:40-3:00	Jade Heilemann		Gabriel Kim					
3:00-3:20	Jade Heilemann							
3:20-3:40	Sid Tickle, Rach	•						
3:40-4:00	Sid Tickle, TJ Vit	tchutripop						
1								